For precise, reliable control
of your instability repairs
SPEEDLOCK™
Knotless Suture Anchor
•  Inline drill guide system provides precise,
ergonomic, reliable drill placement.
•  Strong fixation: The SPEEDLOCK Knotless
Suture Anchor demonstrates pullout strength

1. In 20 lb. bone foam as documented in report 25374-01 Rev. G
for the SPEEDLOCK Knotless Suture Anchor.
Ordering Information
SPEEDLOCK Knotless Suture Anchor
Reference # Description
OM-7500  SPEEDLOCK Knotless Suture Anchor
SPEEDLOCK Inline Drill System
Reference # Description
OM-9816  3.5mm Inline Drill Guide
OM-9817  SPEEDLOCK Obturator for Inline Drill Guide
OM-9850  SPEEDLOCK 3.0mm Tapered Twist Drill
OM-9860  SPEEDLOCK 3.0mm Tapered Twist Drill (hard bone)
SPEEDLOCK Drill Guide
Reference # Description
OM-9715  SPEEDLOCK Drill Guide, 3.5mm, high visibility
OM-9716  SPEEDLOCK Drill Guide, 3.5mm, low profile
OM-9717  SPEEDLOCK Sharp-tipped Obturator
OM-9750  SPEEDLOCK 3.0mm Tapered Twist Drill
Manufactured by:
ArthroCare Corporation
7000 West William Cannon Drive
Austin, TX 78735 USA